2024 Centralia-Chehalis Chamber GOLF TOURNAMENT



Sponsorship Opportunities

On behalf of the Centralia-Chehalis Chamber, we are excited to announce our 1st Annual Golf Tournament at Riverside Golf on Friday, July 26, 2024.

Registration opens at 9:00 and the Golf Tournament starts at 10:30!

Flag Sponsor SOLD	 Flags go quickly as they proudly display your logo on each green! Show your support with a custom flag and take it home with you after the tournament! 	\$350
Team Sponsor	 to tournament* Tournament entry for one team (four players) 	\$500
Hole Sponsor (Not a golfer)	 Not a golfer, but want to connect with golfers and other businesses in the community? Set-up shop on one of the holes and spend the day promoting your organization Get creative! Have a contest, drawing, hand out swag, promote your business Set up branded signage *If interested in being present, please coordinate details with Chamber staff prior 	\$500
Team Plus Hole Sponsor	 Company name professionally printed on hole sponsor sign and placed at one of the tees during the tournament Tournament entry for one team (four players) On-site company promo opportunity at your sponsored hole <i>*If interested in being present, please coordinate details with Chamber staff prior to tournament*</i> 	\$800
Keg Sponsor	 Company name professionally printed on hole sponsor sign and placed at one of the tees during the tournament On-site company promo opportunity at your sponsored hole <i>*If interested in being present, please coordinate details with Chamber staff prior to tournament* *Keg arrangements need to be made with golf course*</i> 	\$1,000
Drink Ticket Sponsor	 Company logo in select tournament promo materials (print, online) Company logo printed on tournament drink tickets Verbal company recognition on day of tournament Signage for hole sponsor included Registrations for a team (four players) 	\$1,200
Beverage Cart Sponsor SOLD	 Company logo in select tournament promo materials (print, online) Branded signage with your company logo on each refreshment cart Verbal company recognition on day of tournament Signage for hole sponsor included Registrations for a team (four players) 	\$1,500
Banquet Sponsor SOLD	 Company logo in select tournament promo materials (print, online) Verbal company recognition on day of tournament Signage for hole sponsor included Registration for a team (four players) 	\$2,500
Cart Sponsor SOLD	 Company logo in select tournament promo materials (print, online) Branded signage with your company logo on each golf cart Verbal company recognition on day of tournament Signage for hole sponsor included Registration for 2 teams (eight players) 	\$3,500
Presenting Sponsor	 Company logo in all tournament promo materials (print, online) Verbal company recognition on day of tournament Special Platinum Sponsor signage displayed at tournament Registration for two teams (eight players) Two extra drink tickets per player Premium parking spot at course for each player Company branded flag Custom golf balls Signage for hole sponsor included 	\$5,000



2024 Centralia-Chehalis Chamber Golf Tournament

Friday, July 26, 2024 | Riverside Golf

Registration opens at 9:00 and the Golf Tournament starts at 10:30!

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT FORM

Company Name:	Contact:	
Contact Phone: Contact	Email:	
Mailing Address:		
SPONSORSHIP LEVELS (Please Check Or	ne)	
Presenting Sponsor - \$5,000	Keg Sponsor - \$1,000	
X Cart Sponsor - \$3,500 SOLD	Team Plus Hole Sponsor - \$800	
X Banquet Sponsor - \$2,500 SOLD	Hole Sponsor - \$500 (Not a golfer)	
X Beverage Cart Sponsor - \$1,500 SOLD	Team Sponsor - \$500	
Drink Ticket Sponsor - \$1,200	X Flag Sponsor - \$350 SOLD	
METHOD OF PAYMENT		
Check Enclosed (Payable to Centralia-Chehalis Chamber)	Credit Card (VISA and MASTERCARD accepted)	
Please send invoice to above addressCash Enclosed	*To safeguard your credit card information, please call for processing.	

Terms and Conditions

When fully executed, this document will establish an agreement between the Centralia-Chehalis Chamber of Commerce and the sponsoring organization. The sponsor agrees to pay the Centralia-Chehalis Chamber of Commerce as directed by checking the above sponsor level box. The sponsor shall receive appropriate acknowledgment as a sponsor of the 2024 Centralia-Chehalis Chamber of Commerce.

We appreciate your support!

Signature

Date

Please sign and return it to Centralia-Chehalis Chamber of Commerce by mail or email: 500 NW Chamber of Commerce Way, Chehalis, WA 98532

Email: director@chamberway.com

Thank Mou!